MONDAY, 06.11.2023.

Printing time:11:33

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

14:00/1201 |BUG 1 |BOTEV V. LOK.SOF. 2.20]3.20|3.203.60|5.30|7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]3.90 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75|2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
14:00/12266/TUR42 [ERGENE EFELER 09 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 9.00|2.15|7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.60
14:00| 4304 |RUS 1 |ORENBURG ROSTOV 2.30|3.45|3.05/3.60|5.00(7.00|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.50[3.35|2.75| 1.85|6.00| 1.95 | 7.25 | 1.55 | 1.85[1.97 | 2.45
14:30/ 4862 | THA1 |TRAT MUANG T. 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40(8.00 | 6.00|2.15| 1.55|2.35| 2.15[3.60 | 3.10| 1.82 | 6.25|1.72 | 5.20 | 1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.82
15:00| 4336 |RUS 2 |AKRONT. ENISEY 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.003.05|2.20) 1.82 | 5.70[2.65 | 12.0[1.98 | 2.55|1.87 | 4.10
15:00| 6433 |AFCCL |QUWA B. ITIHAD J. 6.7514.20/1.5011.02.2028.0 | 3.45[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]10.0 | 9.00 | 2.80 | 13.0| 1.63 | 3.80 | 1.85 | 2.25 ] 4.60 | 1.55
15:00| 8961 |SRB 2 |RADN.N.B. INDJIJA 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20 | 4.90 1.60]2.20 1 4.20 1.92|2.65
15:00| 8962 |SRB 2 |RADN.S.M. SMEDEREVO 1.98 3.15/3.90|3.25 | 6.50 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.2012.90
15:00| 8963 |SRB 2 |NOVI SAD METALAC 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40 | 6.00 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
15:30/12150 EGYP2|EL NAS.T. SEKKA H. 3.50|3.15|2.10|5.90 | 3.45]10.5|6.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
15:30[12160 EGYP2 TEL.EGYPT ASWAN 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20 [ 9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80) 2.20 | 7.50| 2.15 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
15:30[12161 EGYP2/DEKERNES LEL MAK. 2.35|3.00|3.103.90|5.40|7.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.25|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
15:30{12166 EGYP2 MAKADI ABU QAIR 2.80]2.95|2.604.80|4.40]9.00|9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50 | 4.20[2.35|8.50|2.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
15:30/12169 EGYP2|HARAS ASYUT P. 2.35/3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
15:30/12170 EGYP2|GOMHORE. LA VIENA 4.50|3.30|1.80|7.50|2.90|15.0 | 5.60|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]8.50|7.25]|2.85|12.0|1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.90 | 2.20
15:30| 8788 | GRE2B KALITHEA PAE CHAN. 1.85|3.30|4.20[2.95|7.00)5.70 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35|2.40| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 10.5|2.05 | 2.70|2.10 | 4.10
15:4512238 UAE 2 |AL JAHAM. FUJAIRAH 1.68 |3.60|4.80|2.50 | 7.00 ) 4.00 | 13.0|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15]2.20 | 1.87 | 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.25|10.5|1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.57 | 3.10
15:50/12239 UAE 2 |AL ARABI MASAFI 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10|6.00 | 9.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70| 1.95|7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.50
15:50[12240 UAE 2 |AL HAMR. MASFOUT 2.00/3.40/3.503.15|5.10|5.70 |9.50[2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.90 | 2.35[1.75|5.30| 2.10 | 7.75| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
16:00[12084 TAN 1 |MASHUJAA SINGIDA 3.00|3.00|2.405.10|4.00(9.50 | 8.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 6.25 2.10
16:00[12171 ENGD |CREWE M21 BIRM.M21 3.00|3.80|1.984.60|2.90 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
16:00[12175 ENGD |CHARL.M21 IPSW.M21 2.60/3.90|2.203.90 | 3.30 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
16:00/12234/JOR 2 |KUFRS.SC SA.ALS. 8.5014.50|1.35|16.0|1.93|35.0|2.75[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60| 13.0 | 13.0|3.30 | 22.0| 1.55 | 3.45|2.15| 2.45]6.00 | 1.47
16:00[12235JOR 2 |AL HASHE. ARABI IR. 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00[4.00 | 3.25]2.05 |6.75|2.15|7.75]1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
16:00| 1247 |BLR 1 |DIN.BREST DIN.MINSK 9.00|5.40|1.2716.0|1.68|50.0 | 2.25]|2.55|1.45/2.10|2.00(11.0 | 11.0]3.05|18.0| 1.32 | 2.80 | 1.85 | 2.10 | 4.60 | 1.27
16:00/ 1917 |SVN 2 |ILIRJA BILJE 2.10/3.35/3.25|3.30|5.205.90 |9.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.10 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.50 | 1.97 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
16:00| 1918 |SVN 2 |S.BISTR. RUDAR V. 2.20/3.30|3.103.50|5.10|6.50 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85 | 5.90|2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
16:00) 4286 |UKR 1 |POLISS.Z. KRYVBAS 2.4513.10|2.85|4.10|4.90|8.00 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]|4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
16:00| 4338 |RUS 2 |SHINNIK ALANIA 3.20|3.20|2.205.30|3.60[9.50 | 7.00| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.60 ] 2.25|9.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
16:00| 4530 |ROM 2 |SLOBOZIA GLORIA B. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 [ 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45]2.15|7.00|2.15 | 7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
16:00/ 4863 |THA1 |POL.TERO LAMPHUN 1.95|3.45|3.60[3.05|5.40|5.40 |9.50]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55/2.40|2.70 | 2.25] 1.67 | 4.90[2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.85|1.77 | 2.60
16:30| 1202 |BUG 1 |SL.SOFIA ETAR 1.78 |3.40 |4.40[2.80 | 6.75]5.30 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70 | 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.98 | 2.55[1.92 | 3.99
16:30| 4307 |RUS 1 |URAL RUBIN 2.35|3.25|3.15/3.90|5.40(7.75|10.0| 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.50 | 3.25]2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 3.20
17:00[11444,SerS|I |NOVI PAZ. PARTIZAN 6.7514.20/1.5011.0|2.20]28.0 |3.45[2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55] 10.0 | 9.00[2.80 | 13.0| 1.63 | 3.80 | 1.85 | 2.25 ] 4.60 | 1.55
17:00| 3727 |CAME |APEJ.ACA. ST.RENARD 2.40|3.00 | 3.00 1.472.50 | 5.00 2.10|2.90
17:00| 3728 |CAME |UMS F.AZUR 1.85|3.25 | 4.30 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
17:00| 4339 |RUS 2 |TORPED.M. VOLGAR A. 1.65|3.50 | 5.30]2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 2.05|1.77 | 4.90| 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.60
17:00| 6431 |AFCCL|MUMBAI C. HILAL 35.014.0|1.05|55.0|1.22|75.0 | 1.57 |3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.77 [ 45.0 | 38.0 | 4.60 | 23.0| 1.18 | 2.00 | 2.45 | 2.55 | 10.0 | 1.07
17:00| 6432 |AFCCL|NASSAJI NAVBAHOR 3.45|3.15/2.25|5.80|3.70|11.0 | 7.50 [ 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]6.50 | 5.40[2.50 | 10.0| 2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85]3.70 | 2.55
17:00| 6435 |AFCCL |N.QARSHI SHARJAH 1.95|3.35|4.20|3.20|7.00|6.25 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|3.90 | 2.60| 1.95 | 6.50|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.85|2.30 | 4.40
17:30/2992 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA AL QAISO. 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65[1.92 | 6.00|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 ]| 2.10 | 2.95
17:30/ 2993 |SAR 2 |HAJER AL BATIN 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00 | 3.80(9.00 | 7.50| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60 | 4.20]2.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.45
18:00| 3744 |NIGPL |SP.LAGOS KANO PIL. 1.77 3.30|4.70 | 2.85 | 8.00 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.25|2.95
18:00| 3745 |NIGPL |BAYELSA LOBI STA. 1.75|3.4514.50(2.75|7.00 1.80]1.903.30 1.90 | 2.40
18:00/ 4287 |UKR 1 |DNIPRO-1 OLEKSAND. 1.47|3.70|7.75|2.25|15.0|3.60 | 32.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|2.85|1.87 | 1.72 | 4.60 [ 3.50 | 22.0[2.40 | 2.95|1.82| 7.75
18:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |BKMA PYUNIK 11.0/6.25|1.20[19.0 | 1.55]65.0 | 2.05|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 15.0 | 14.0|3.35 | 19.0[1.32 | 2.65|2.20 | 2.40|5.90 | 1.25
18:30[11986/ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 VERON.M19 2.00/3.35/3.503.15|5.40]5.70 |9.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 3.00 | 2.40|1.77 | 5.30| 2.15|9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95] 1.87 | 2.75
18:30| 4337 |RUS 2 |KAMAZ SKA KHAB. 2.55/3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
19:00/11443/SerS| |SPAR.SUB. RADN.KR. 2.45/3.30|2.90]4.00|4.90]8.00|9.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.10 | 3.35|2.05|7.25|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25]2.40 | 2.70
19:00| 1203 |BUG 1 |CSKA S. HEBAR 1.22|5.50|13.0[1.72|25.0)2.20 | 65.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25 | 2.75]2.00 | 1.45|1.47 | 3.40[3.99 | 33.0 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 1.42 | 10.0
19:00[12241|EST 2 |NOMME UTD  |FLORA M21 1.20 6.50 9.50[1.45|12.0 3.20]1.25|1.65 1.70]1.80
19:00[12277/GHA 1 |G.OLYMP. NSOATR. 1.95|3.10 | 4.10 1.41]2.70
19:0012572MALI1 |BOUGOUNI BINGA 2.10]3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75|11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50|2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
19:00| 3909 |[MAR 1 |[RAJA CAS. FUS RABAT 1.95|3.20|3.90|3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0]|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60] 1.92 | 6.25|2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
19:00| 4559 |RUM 1 |UTA ARAD DIN.BUC. 1.92|3.45|4.10[3.10|7.00)5.90 | 13.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.25[2.70 | 11.0 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.90
19:00| 5202 |GRC 1 |PANSERR. OFI 2.45|3.30|2.90/4.00|4.90(8.00 | 9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90[4.10 | 3.35]2.05|7.25|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.70
19:00| 6541 |AFC C |NEJMEH ZAWRA 3.70/3.35/1.95|5.70 | 3.10| 11.0 | 5.80[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.90 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45]3.25 | 2.05
19:00| 6542 |AFC C |ALFOTUWA  |AL NAH.M. 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50 |9.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.30 | 2.65
19:30[11646/ SEN  |GENERATI. US GOREE 1.683.35|5.30[2.70/9.00|4.90 | 18.0] 1.412.70 | 5.40|3.803.60 | 2.30) 1.87 | 5.90[3.10 | 12.0|2.35|3.05|2.15| 6.25
19:30/ 2994 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. NAJMA SC 2.00/3.25|3.703.25|6.006.25|11.0[1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.25 | 3.60
19:30/4308 |RUS 1 |SOCHI DIN.MOSC. 3.10]3.40|2.30]|5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65|5.00 | 4.10|2.10 | 7.50| 1.93 | 6.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.05
20:00[11990/ALB  |PARTIZANI VLLAZNIA 1.40|4.20|7.75|2.05|14.0|3.00 | 35.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.25 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.80| 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 1.55 | 6.00
20:0012242DEN1 |KOLDING.W HJERING W 3.20|3.30|2.15|5.20|3.509.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[5.20 | 4.40]2.25|9.00| 1.92 | 6.25]1.80 | 2.35|2.90 | 2.15
20:0012243EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 LVIRUMAA 1.22|6.25|9.50[1.45|12.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.45]1.60
20:00| 3469 |POL 2 |CHROBRY PRUSZKOW 2.90/3.30/2.30|4.80|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80 ) 4.70 | 3.80 | 2.05 | 7.50|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
20:00| 4288 |UKR 1 |RUKH LVIV OBOLON BK 1.65|3.50 | 5.30|2.60|8.004.60 | 16.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.77 | 5.10[ 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.80 | 4.80
20:00| 4626 |HRV 2 |SIBENIK SOLIN 1.33|4.708.50|1.87 | 16.0|2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.50 | 1.50 | 3.20 | 3.10 | 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25| 1.40 | 5.50
20:00|5324 |TUR 1 |KAYSERIS. ALANYAS. 1.97 |3.50 |3.80[3.10 | 5.60)5.70 | 11.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55| 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.40 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.90
20:00|5325 | TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP RIZESPOR 2.30|3.40|3.103.70|5.10|7.25|9.50|1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.80(3.70 | 3.00| 1.93 | 6.75| 2.10 | 8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.75
20:00/5368 TUR 2 |UMRANIYE. TUZLA 1.683.50 | 5.00(2.60|7.50|4.40 | 14.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|2.45/1.92]1.70 | 4.30[2.50 | 12.01.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.70
20:15/3483 |POL 3 |LKS L.l ZAGLEB.Il 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.70 | 6.75|4.30 | 11.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20| 2.20 | 10.5|1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95




FOOTBALL Final Result Helf Time - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFit:a:IE_Id o GoTaEIE:illrévE::f Géﬁj}ﬁ?l‘f- EcthTcarse é:-a:'rlr; ,{i’.i;;z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30/1110 |ITA 1 |FROSINONE EMPOLI 2.2013.50|3.50]3.50|5.60]6.75|10.5|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.50|2.85|1.90|6.50]|2.40|9.50|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 3.05
20:30{11445SerS| |NAPREDAK IMT 2.30(3.30|3.20]3.70|5.30]7.50 | 10.0|1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.10]2.05|7.00]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.05
20:30| 5139 [FRA 3 |NIORT RED STAR 3.2013.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.00 |6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.87 | 6.00| 1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.00
21:00{11581|SerS| |M.LUCANI JAVOR 2.4013.30|3.00]3.90|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.00 {3.30|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.90
21:00{12254 EN123 |WBA M21 READ.M21 3.204.00|1.85|4.90|2.65]8.50 |4.70]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]3.50 | 3.45|1.77 |6.00]|1.55|3.99|1.35|1.47|1.95 | 1.42
21:00| 3459 POL 1 |GORNIK CRACOV.K. 2.5513.20|2.85]|4.20|4.80]9.00 |9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.70|3.50|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 8.00|1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.85
21:00| 4154 |PRT 2 |FERREIRA AKADEM.V. 2.2013.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.50|2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15/9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
21:00| 5401 |SWE 1 |NORRKOP. VARBERGS 1.40(4.80|7.75]1.93|14.0|2.75 | 38.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|1.73 |1.52|1.47 | 3.25|2.80 | 14.0 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.35 | 4.00
21:00{5515 |DAN 1 |BRONDBY AARHUS 1.87|3.50|4.30]|2.95|6.75|5.70 | 14.011.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|3.20 | 2.40| 1.87 | 5.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.45| 1.95 | 3.70
21:00{ 5532 |DAN 2 |HILLEROD NAESTVED 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60 |9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10]| 2.00 | 7.75]| 1.55 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.55
21:00| 5604 [NOR 1 |AALESUND SANDEF. 2.303.50|3.00|3.60|4.80]6.75|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.20|2.65|1.78|5.20|1.92|7.00|1.52 | 1.75|1.87 | 2.30
21:00| 6434 | AFCCL|SEPAHAN AGMK 1.4514.50(7.00]2.05|12.0|3.05|32.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|1.95|1.62]|1.57 | 3.45|2.80 | 12.0|1.65|1.98]|1.45|4.10
21:00| 6436 |AFCCL|FAISALY SADD DOHA 3.80(3.60|1.9515.60|3.00[10.5|5.40]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|4.70|4.40|2.10|8.00|1.67 |4.30|1.53 | 1.70|2.55 | 1.70
21:00| 6543 |AFC C |RIFFA ARAB.MAN. 1.683.50(5.00]2.60|7.50|4.50 | 14.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.55|1.95]|1.70 |4.40|2.55|12.0]1.82|2.30]1.70 | 3.90
21:10| 5402 |SWE 1 |GOTEBORG AIK 2.25]3.25|3.35|3.70|5.60]7.50 |10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.30|3.15]|2.10|7.00]|2.40 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 3.40
21:30{11988 DEUW |WERDER W EINTR.F.W 7.004.50|1.37|10.5|1.95 1.91]1.70|2.70 1.92]2.25
21:30/12236|BELRA|P.EIS.M21 WEST.M21 10.0(7.00{1.18]13.0|1.35 4.9011.10|1.27 1.621.72
21:30/12354 ARG 5 |DEF.CAMB. CENTRA.B. 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25]| 2.55 | 10.5]|2.15| 2.85| 2.35 | 3.90
21:30{12356|/ARG 5 |EL PORV. MERCEDES 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.80 | 12.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.50]1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]|2.10|2.80]|2.20 | 4.10
21:30[12359/ ARG 5 |DEP.MUNIZ S.BARRAC. 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50 |8.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50|6.25|4.70]2.35]|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
22:00(12237|BELRA|LIER.M21 F.BOR.M21 1.15|7.50|11.0]1.32|15.0 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.50 | 1.65
22:00/1621 [NLD 2 |AJAX I WILLEM Il 4.40|3.80(1.70]6.25|2.45|12.0|4.00]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|5.50 | 4.80|2.05|9.00|1.52|3.701.38 | 1.60|2.45| 1.42
22:00/1622 |NLD 2 |MvV EMMEN 3.703.50|1.90|5.40|2.95]|9.50 |4.90|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.40 |4.10|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 4.30|1.47 | 1.68 | 2.40 | 1.60
22:00/1623 [NLD 2 |PsV I DEN HAAG 4.10|3.60|1.786.00|2.70|10.0 |4.50 |2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.90 |4.70]|2.05|9.00| 1.57 | 4.10|1.48 | 1.75]|2.55| 1.52
22:00/1639 [INLD 2 |EINDHOVEN RODA 2.85|3.30|2.3514.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
22:00/1651 NLD 2 |Oss CAMBUUR 4.30|3.60|1.75|6.50 | 2.65|11.0 |4.30|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|5.40 |4.80]2.05|9.50|1.57 | 4.10 | 1.48 | 1.75]|2.65| 1.52
22:00| 2829 |HUN 2 |VASAS HONVED 1.73|3.50(4.60]2.70|7.25|4.70 | 13.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.05]|1.75|4.90|2.55| 11.0 | 1.85|2.35]|1.75| 3.70
22:00| 4540 |RUM 1 |HERMANNS. cLuJ 3.05|3.25|2.40]5.20|3.90]|10.0 |8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|5.90 |4.50]2.30|9.50|2.15|7.25|1.88 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.50
22:30/1165 |ITA3B |RIMINI SPAL 2.7013.20|2.50]|4.40|4.10]8.50 |8.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00]|2.00|6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
22:30{11989|URU 2 |REMPLA J. URUG.M. 3.00|3.00(2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50 |8.00|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|6.25|4.70|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
22:45/1079 |ITA1 |TORINO SASSUOLO 2.20|3.45|3.60|3.50|5.60]7.25|12.0|1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95]3.70 |2.95|1.95|6.75]|2.40 | 10.0]1.82|2.40|2.25| 3.30
22:45|1166 |ITA3B |RECANAT. SESTRIL. 2.30]3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50]|7.50 |10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.35
22:45/1171 |ITA3B |PINETO FERMANA 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00]6.25|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
22:45/1183 |ITA3C |MONOPOLI AUDACE 2.95|3.05|2.40]5.00|4.00]9.50 |8.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.90|4.40|2.35]|9.50|2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80|3.15 | 2.65
22:45| 2225 ENG6J|AVELEY HAMEL 1.75/3.80|3.70]2.70 | 5.60|4.70 | 10.0] 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.60 | 2.05|1.72 | 4.70| 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 2.95
22:45|5106 |FRA 2 |GUINGAMP AUXERRE 3.20|3.40|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.50 |7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 | 4.30|2.20|8.50|1.92 |6.50|1.70|2.10|2.80 | 2.10
23:00/ 2118 [ENG 1 |TOTTENHAM CHELSEA 2.35|3.50|3.25|3.60|5.20]7.00 |9.50|2.24|1.65|2.70|2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|6.00|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 1.85| 1.97 | 2.55
23:00| 4084 ESP 1 |GETAFE CADIZ 1.95|3.30(4.2013.20|7.00|6.50 | 14.0| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.10 | 2.75]2.05 |6.502.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 4.90
23:00| 4137 |[ESP 2 |ZARAGOZA OVIEDO 2.50]3.05|3.10]4.30|5.40]9.00 |10.5|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.90|5.00 | 3.70]2.30 | 7.75]|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
23:15|4155 |PRT 1 |[FARENSE AROUCA 2.4013.30|3.00]3.90|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.00 | 3.30|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.90
00:00{ 1373 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD CERRO P. 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]|2.25/9.00|1.70 | 2.10| 1.95 | 2.95
00:30| 1424 |ARGC |BARRACAS ROSARIO 2.4513.00|2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
00:30| 1425 | ARGC |GOD.CRUZ PLATENSE 1.95|3.20(3.90]3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25|2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
01:00{11997|JAM 1 |TIVOLI G. VERE 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
01:00{12119/BOL 1 |N.POTOSI A.PALMAF. 1.25|5.80(9.001.60|13.0]2.15|40.0|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]|1.40|1.27]1.30|2.25|2.55|15.0]|1.70|1.82]1.15| 3.70
01:00| 1358 |URY 1 |DEP.MALD. DANUBIO 2.4013.10]2.95]3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
01:00| 1392 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE EVERT.CD 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.87 |6.00| 2.15|8.00| 1.70 | 2.15|2.00 | 2.75
01:00|1515 BRA 1 |VASCO BOTAFOGO 2.50|3.25|2.90|4.204.90]8.50 |9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|4.40 |3.40|2.10|7.25]|2.20 |8.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.85
02:0511998 ME1W |QUERET.W MAZATL.W 1.20/6.50 |9.50|1.50| 15.0]2.05|50.0|2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.25|1.30 | 2.45]|3.05|18.0|1.87 | 2.05] 1.20 | 4.50
02:30| 1377 |PRY 1 |[NACION.A. RESIST.A. 1.434.10(7.2512.10|13.0|3.05 28.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30 |1.70| 1.60 | 3.80 3.05 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.45] 1.57 | 5.60
03:00(12255BOL 1 |WILSTERM. R.TOMAY. 1.63|3.50(5.50]2.55|8.50|4.50 | 17.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.80 |2.05]1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.80 | 4.90
03:00| 1443 |ARGC |BANFIELD COLON 2.10(3.05|3.6013.50|6.00|6.75|11.0]1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5]|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
03:00| 1444 |ARGC |BELGRANO TIGRE 2.4512.95|3.00]14.10|5.20]8.00 |9.501.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
03:00|{ 1490 |[ECU 1 |CATOLICA CA LIBER. 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.45|8.00|4.00 |16.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.35|1.90]1.70 | 4.30|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.10
03:00/ 1518 |BRA 1 |[SANTOS CUIABA 2.05|3.30|3.80]3.35|/6.25]|6.50 | 12.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|3.90|2.85|2.05|6.50]|2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.90
05:00{11573 MLSPF|SALT LAKE HOUSTON (1-0) 2.4013.45/290|3.80(4.70]|7.50|9.00/2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|3.60|2.85|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.35




